Average Annual Consumption of Household Member from Food Items & Tobacco
by Governorates,Urban & Rural
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Governorate
Karak |Tafilah |Ma'an | Agaba | Urban

Food and Tobacco

Other Food Items
Sandwiches

Fast food meal

Regular prepared meal
Hommus, foul,(in platter)
Falafel

Hommus,foul, lupine and corn
ready made corn...

Thyme

Soup (bags)
Coconut
Mearameyeh
Camomile
Chips
Others

Unit

Number
Number
Number
Number
Number

N/A

Kg
Number
Kg
Kg
Kg
Number
N/A

14.81
0.58
7.47

4.3

65.48

0

0.27
0.07
0.05
0.04

67.12
0

6.64
1.76
10.89
7.31
101.69

0.01

0.73
0.02
0.1
0.03
0
45.79
0

5.02
0.47
3.79
3.1
27.57

0

0.85
0.14
0.05
0.04

31.33
0

11.49
0.82
0.93

10.92

214.94

0

0.45
0.15
0.15
0.17
0.03
64.56
0.02

12.21
2.03
3.05

16.26

179.56

0

0.56
0.19
0.12
0.26
0.03
61.88
0.01

Rural

10.47
1.02
7.18
8.25

112.19

0

0.55
0.05
0.11
0.11
0.02
61.95
0.01

Kingdom

11.83
1.8
3.97
14.48
164.59

0

0.55
0.15
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0.23
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61.89
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